
期日 男 女 当日合計 日別累計 投票率

８月26日（金） 53 44 97 97 0.30%

８月27日（土） 63 48 111 208 0.63%

８月28日（日） 78 71 149 357 1.09%

８月29日（月） 82 72 154 511 1.56%

８月30日（火） 74 83 157 668 2.04%

８月31日（水） 31 34 65 733 2.23%

９月１日（木） 67 47 114 847 2.58%

９月２日（金） 61 67 128 975 2.97%

９月３日（土） 37 36 73 1,048 3.20%

９月４日（日） 33 21 54 1,102 3.36%

９月５日（月） 77 85 162 1,264 3.85%

９月６日（火） 90 109 199 1,463 4.46%

９月７日（水） 649 781 1,430 2,893 8.82%

９月８日（木） 963 1,282 2,245 5,138 15.67%

９月９日（金） 1,143 1,643 2,786 7,924 24.16%

９月１０日（土） 1,072 1,342 2,414 10,338 31.52%

合　計 4,573 5,765 10,338 31.52%

※登録者数（　8月24日基準日） 32,798 人

男 15,912 人

女 16,886 人

令和４年９月１１日執行　沖縄県知事選挙　期日前投票状況


